
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 06-Jan-2026 To 06-Jan-2026

Date: 06/01/2026 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Min Bahadur RanaERN2253172A 2/3778

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20268221171 M1

Kabita  GyawaliERN3099747A 393060/366

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20268864597 F2

Prem Bahadur
Bisowkarma

ERN3311675A 95739

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20269061515 M3

BHAKTA BAHADUR
THAPA MAGAR

ERN3510042A 49702

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20269206246 M4

Sambidhan  PoudelERN3850569A 42-01-80-00245

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20269444965 M5

Tilak Bahadur B kERN4156749A 888/401005

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/20269657600 M6

NABIN  GURUNGERN4851604A 36-01-70-12942

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610112167 M7
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NUNU MAYA BAGALE
MAGAR

ERN4900453A 393025/246

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610143075 F8

ANITA  SHAHERN4903345A 39-02-81-02045

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610144983 F9

SHREE PRASAD THAPA
KSHETRI

ERN4931714A 10495/2472

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610163804 M10

OM BAHADUR  THAPAERN5468561A 391038-840

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610510707 M11

REMAN SING THAPAERN5470176A 12020

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610511706 M12

KHAGA RAJ BASHYALERN5470268A 54520

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610511767 M13

BHABI CHAN THAPAERN5470369A 33131

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610511838 M14

SHER BAHADUR  RANAERN5470444A 6533

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610511886 M15

BUDDHI SAGAR JAISIERN5470520A 4901

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610511947 M16

ITSA  BOGATIERN5470575A  42-02-76 -03243

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610511982 F17
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RABIN  DHAKALERN5470625A 36-01-78-00317

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512021 M18

NAINI KALA THAPAERN5470676A 8175

7.00 AM

K FAIL06/01/202610512057 F19

SAMIR AHAMAD NAUERN5470947A 37-06-79-00423

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512245 M20

SAMIR AHAMAD NAUERN5470985A 37-01-79-10543

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512276 M21

RADHIKA  PANDEYERN5471050A 411011/109118

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512326 F22

DAL BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5471154A 39-01-82-03167

7.00 AM

A FAIL06/01/202610512396 M23

YAMUNA  CHAUDHARYERN5471205A 46065

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512425 F24

CHABILAL
BISHOKARMA

ERN5471309A 16508

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512484 F25

DEVI BAHADUR KARKIERN5471412A 391/049

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512548 M26

BIKRAM  GAIREERN5471450A 39-01-72-03316

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512574 M27
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ASMITA  BAGALE
MAGAR

ERN5471529A 39-01-77-04955

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512634 F28

HIMAL  KANDELERN5471564A 41-01-71-04498

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512662 M29

CHAKRA BAHADUR
RANA

ERN5471593A 39-01-75-04607

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512683 M30

OM PRASAD  KHANALERN5471641A 8/2862

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512712 M31

DOLRAJ  BKERN5471671A 39-01-82-07416

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512733 M32

MANOJ  RANAERN5471785A 39-01-70-03316

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512806 M33

ANISH  KHATRIERN5471836A 37-02-82-01046

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512837 M34

RANJU  GURUNGERN5471887A 42-02-81-00034

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512865 F35

ROSHANI  SANKHIERN5471933A 36-01-81-02142

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610512898 F36

TOP BAHADUR THAPAERN5471975A 41-21-76-00708

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610512925 M37
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BASUNDHARA
POKHAREL

ERN5472154A 39-01-72-01858

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513031 F38

NETRA PRASAD
NEUPANE

ERN5472218A 39-01-78-00423

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513072 M39

NANI MAYA RANAERN5472269A 32981

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513106 F40

BINITA  RANA KUNWARERN5472307A 1/567

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513132 F41

HUM BAHADUR RANAERN5472338A 39-01-81-10034
PALPA

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513149 M42

ABHISHEK  GURUNGERN5472592A 41-01-82-07439

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513312 M43

TULASI RAM PANDEYERN5472619A 422023/36209

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513331 M44

BISHNU  THAPAERN5472697A 42-02-76-01038

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513370 M45

KARNA BAHADUR
BAIDAWAR

ERN5472816A 17733

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513450 M46

AAYUSH  RANAERN5472849A 42-02- 80-01204

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513471 M47

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 5 of 6



Written Exam Result 06-Jan-2026 To 06-Jan-2026

Date: 06/01/2026 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

BHAGAWATI  GHIMIREERN5472938A 372027/65823

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513527 F48

SHREE MAYA RANAERN5472957A 371023/37756

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513537 F49

KRISHNA PRASAD
KANDEL

ERN5473009A 7947

7.00 AM

K PASS06/01/202610513575 M50

BIMOCHAN CHIDI
THAPA

ERN5473046A 39-01-81-05949

7.00 AM

A PASS06/01/202610513601 M51
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